
For questions about a sport or a team, you can
contact the coach (email) or the Wellsville
Central School Athletic Director Mary Ellen
O'Connell.

Athletic Director
Ms. Mary Ellen O'Connell
Phone: 585-596-2145
Email: moconnell@wlsv.org

Athletics Calendar:
https://www.wellsvilleschools.org/athletics
This page provides a link for all teams schedules.

Wellsville
Secondary
School

Athletics
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Soccer - Fall
Varsity Boys Soccer  
Coach: Bethany Faulkner - bfaulkner@wlsv.org
Varsity Girls Soccer 
Coach: Erica Aftuck - eaftuck@wlsv.org

J.V. Boys Soccer
Not Available this year.

J.V. Girls Soccer
Coach: Kristy McNulty - kmcnulty@wlsv.org

Modified Boys Soccer
Coach: Adam Faulkner - faulknar@alfredstate.edu

Modified Girls Soccer
Coach: Tony Washer - tonywasher@gmail.com

Volleyball - Fall
Varsity Girls Volleyball
Coach: Shannon Steiner - ssteiner@wlsv.org

J.V Girls Volleyball
Coach Gia George - ggeorge@wlsv.org

Modified Girls Volleyball
Coach: Lindsey Allen - lindsallen2@gmail.com

Tennis - Fall
Girls Tennis  
Coach: Billy Stives - bstives@wlsv.org
 

Football - Fall
Varsity Football  
Coach: Tim Keenan - tkeenan@wlsv.org
Asst. Coach: Larry Peacock - lpeacock@wlsv.org
Asst. Coach: Isaiah Brooks
Asst. Coach: John Valentin

Modified Football
Coach: Greg Cook - gregfcook1@yahoo.com
Asst. Coach: Brad Joyce - bradjoycejr@gmail.com
 
Game Day Cheer - Fall
Cheerleading  
Coach: Shyanne Ashbrook - ashbrookshyanne@icloud.com
 

Swimming - Fall
Girls Swimming  
Coach: Steve Hand - wlsvswimcoachsh@ymail.com
 

Swimming - Winter
Boys Swimming  
Coach: Steve Hand - wlsvswimcoachsh@ymail.com

Wrestling - Winter
Varsity Boys Wrestling  
Coach: Tyler Carman - tcarman@wlsv.org
Asst. Coach: Trent Robbins

Modified Wrestling
Coach: Marc Agnello - magnello@wlsv.org
 
Basketball- Winter
Varsity Boys Basketball  
Coach: Tom Muska - halladaythomas@gmail.com

Varsity Girls Basketball 
Coach: Michelle Alvord - malvord@wlsv.org

J.V. Boys Basketball
Coach: Casey Cowburn - cowburC@alfredstate.edu

J.V. Girls Basketball
Coach: Brian Meyers - Brian.meyers@siemens-energy.com

Modified Boys Basketball
Coach: Ryan Clark  - ryan.clark7510@gmail.com

Modified Girls Basketball
Coach: Emily Hennessey - ehennessy@wlsv.org

Competitive Cheer - Winter
Varsity Cheerleading  
Coach: Elizabeth Huyler- elizabethhuyler@gmail.com

Modified Cheerleading
Coach: Shyanne Ashbrook - ashbrookshyanne@icloud.com
 

Boys Baseball - Spring
Varsity Boys Baseball
Coach: Tom Delahunt - tdelahunt@wlsv.org

J.V Boys Baseball 
Coach: Joe White - Joe76white@gmail.com

Modified Boys Baseball
Coach: Joe Carmona -  tdelahunt@wlsv.org

Girls Softball - Spring
Varsity Girls Softball
Coach: Matt Burke - mburke@wlsv.org

J.V Girls Softball 
Coach: Gia George - ggeorge@wlsv.org

Modified Girls Softball
Coach: Lindsey Allen - lallen@wlsv.org
            Kayla Day - kayladay2001@gmail.com

Outdoor Track & Field - Spring
Varsity Boys Track & Field
Coach: Dean Giopulos - deangiopulos@gmail.com

Varsity Girls Track & Field
Coach: Jamie Bump - jbump@genvalley.org

Modified Track & Field
Coach: TBD

Tennis - Spring
Boys Tennis  
Coach: Billy Stives - bstives@wlsv.org
 

Golf - Spring
Golf - Coed  
Coach: Colin Brown - cobrown@wlsv.org
 

Volleyball - Winter
Boys Varsity Volleyball
Coach: Adam Kellogg - kelada74@yahoo.com

Indoor Track and Field - Winter
Indoor Track & Field - Coed  
Coach: Stephan Schilke - sschilke@wlsv.org

Bowling - Winter
Bowling (GV/Belfast)  
Coach: Karl Nurse - Krn0912@aim.com
 


